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Math Analogies Level 3 Exercises

Complete Each Math Analogy

  :    ::    :  

$3 for 
12 ounces

  :  25 cents/ounce  ::  
$6 for 

40 ounces

  :

14   :   = 7  ::  24   :   = ___

  :  75% shaded  ::    :

25)

26)

27)

28)
Fr

ee
 re

so
ur

ce
 fr

om
 w

w
w

.c
rit

ic
al

th
in

ki
ng

.c
om

. C
om

m
er

ci
al

 re
di

st
rib

ut
io

n 
pr

oh
ib

ite
d



© 2014 The Critical Thinking Co.™ • www.CriticalThinking.com • 800-458-4849 9

Math Analogies Level 3 Exercises

Complete Each Math Analogy

  :    ::    :  

 m
ile
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ed
 

hours 

250
200
150
100
50

 1 2 3 4 50

Cat

Dan
Beth

Alan

 :  

Alan is 
fastest 
at 75 mph.
Cat is 
slowest 
at 25 mph.

  ::  
 m
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s 

tr
av
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ed

 

hours 

250
200
150
100
50

 1 2 3 4 50

Hal
Gina

Flo

Ed
 :

1/2 of  pizza

  :  $12  ::  

3/4 of  pizza

  :

  :  
area =
11 unit

squares
  ::    :

33)

34)

35)

36)
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